APXAIA EAAHNIKA

APAMIMATZH ZTAYPOYAA
MAKPIAHZ XAPAAAMINOX

KOTZAMANHZXZ NMPOAPOMOX
[KOYNTAKOY MAPIA-IOANNA

AETIAA AAMITPIANA
T2IPQZH ANAXTAZIA
NOYOT2H 200IA
BAPITEMITZIAHZ PAOAHA
NIKOAAIAOY BIKTQPIA
2YMEQNIAOY NIKOAETA
XATZHANTQNIOY BAZIAEIA
NMANATQTOINMOYAOY ANNA
TEPZH ZMAPAI AA
MNOZIAOY NTIANA
2KAPAATIAOY APTEMIZ
EYAITEAOINOYAQOY ANNA
T2AMIAZOI'AOY EIPHNH
KOYKOYPH AA®NH

19,9
19,4
19,3
19,2
19,1
18,7
18

17,7
17,7
17,2
17

16,9
16,6
16,5
16,5
16,4
15,8
15,8



AATINIKA
APAMIMATZH ZTAYPOYAA

KOTZAMANHZXZ NMPOAPOMOXx
AETIAA AAMITPIANA
NOY®T2H 200IA

T2IPQZH ANAXTAZIA
AANAKOYPA BAZIAIKH
BAPITEMITZIAHZ PAOAHA
NIKOAAIAQY BIKTQPIA
[KOYNTAKOY MAPIA-IOANNA
2KAPAATIAOY APTEMIZ
NMANAIQTONMOYAQOY ANNA
KOYKOYPH AA®NH
2YMEQNIAOY NIKOAETA
TEPZH ZMAPAI AA
T2ZINAAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
MAKPIAHZ XAPAAAMINOX
NMANATQTONMOYAOY ANAXTAZIA
EYAITTEAOINOYAQOY ANNA

19,9
19,8
19,8
19,5
19,4
19,3
19,2
19,1
18,8
18,7
18,7
18,7
18,5
18,3
18,2
18,1
17,9
17,8



APOZIAQY INEQPTIA - MAPIA
TOYMANIAOY KATEPINA
[ABANA EYOYMIA (E®H)
XATZHANTQNIOY BAZIAEIA
2TIFKATEQPTIA

AANATZH ANAPOMAXH
T2AMIAZOI'AOY EIPHNH
BAOEIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ

17,4
17

16,9
16,6
16,5
16,5
15,1
15

I2TOPIA KATEYOYNZHZ

AETIAA AAMITPIANA
NOY®T2H 200IA

T2IPQZH ANAXTAZIA
EYAITTEAOINOYAQOY ANNA
2YMEQNIAOY NIKOAETA
APAMIMATZH ZTAYPOYAA
KYPIAKOY2ZH AIKATEPINH
NMANAIQTONMOYAQOY ANNA

20

19,9
19,7
19,6
19,5
19,3
19,3
19,3



NIKOAAIAOY BIKTQPIA 19

2KAPAATAKHZ EYOYMIOX 18,9
BAPITEMITZIAHZ PAOAHA 18,8
MAKPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOX 18,8
AOMIAZH ATTEAIKH 18,7
KOTZAMANHZXZ NMPOAPOMOX 18,7
TEPZH ZMAPAI AA 17,6
2KAPAATIAOY APTEMIZ 17,1
TZINAAKHZ ANAZTAZIOZ 16,9
T2AMIAZOI'AOY EIPHNH 16,1
MNOZIAOY NTIANA 15,4
TAZAKAAKH ANAZTAZIA 15,3

KEIMENA NEOEAAHNIKHZ AOIMOTEXNIAZ

NIKOAAIAOY BIKTQPIA 18,9
AETIAA AAMITPIANA 18,1
TEPZH ZMAPAI AA 17,6

BAPITEMITZIAHZ PAOAHA 17,1



['NA=H IOPAANA (AANAH)
APAMIMATZH ZTAYPOYAA
T2IPQZH ANAXTAZIA
2TIFKATEQPTIA
NMANATQTOINMOYAOY ANNA
NOYOT2H 200IA
NAAIATZ0Y *MYPANH
MAPIOAA EYATTEAIA
KOTZAMANHZXZ NMPOAPOMOXx
T2AMIAZOI'AOY EIPHNH
2KAPAATIAOY APTEMIZ
MNOZIAOY NTIANA
XATZHANTQNIOY BAZIAEIA

16,8
16,8
16,8
16,5
16,4
16,3
16,3
15,7
15,6
15,5
15,3
15,2
15,2



